20xx - 20xx  Workshop Rotation Model SEMESTER ONE Schedule for Season 2

Session & Scripture DATES K -1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF

Sunday after

Orientation & Registration Labor Day

Registration and Orientation for WRM

K-1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF
Session 1 09/xx/20xx Games
Genesis 32:3-12; 24-33:11 09/xx/20xx Games
Jacob and Esau 10/xx/20xx Games
God's Block Party 10/xx/20xx ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER
K - 1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF
Session 2 10/xx/20xx Arts & Crafts
Jonah1 &3 10/xx/20xx Arts & Crafts
Jonah 11/xx/20xx Arts & Crafts
K -1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF
Session 3 11/xx/20xx Storytelling
Matthew 14:22-36 11/xx/20xx Storytelling
Jesus walks on Water 11/xx/20xx Storytelling
God's Block Party ~Sunday after ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER
Thanksgiving
K -1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF
Session 4 12/xx/20xx Science
Christmas 12/xx/20xx Science
12/xx/20xx Science




God's Block Party

Session 5
John 2:1-11

Jesus Turns Water to Wine

20xx - 20xx

Session 6
Matthew 8:5-13
Long distance Healing

God's Block Party

Session 7
Mark 9:1-8
Transfiguration

Session 8
Luke 22:39-60
Prayer in Gethsemane

God's Block Party

Sunday after

Christmas

01/xx/20xx
01/xx/20xx
01/xx/20xx

Workshop Rotation Model

01/xx/20xx
01/xx/20xx
02/xx/20xx

02/xx/20xx

02/xx/20xx
02/xx/20xx
03/xx/20xx
03/xx/20xx

03/xx/20xx
03/xx/20xx
04/xx/20xx

04/xx/20xx

ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER

2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF

K -1st

Games

Games

Games

SEMESTER TWO Schedule for Season 2

K-1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF

Arts & Crafts

Arts & Crafts

Arts & Crafts

ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER

OFF

K -1st

2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th

Games

Arts & Crafts

Science

Storytelling

K-1st 2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th OFF

Storytelling

Storytelling

Storytelling

ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER



Session 9
Acts 10:9-23
Peter's Vision

Session 10
Acts 9:1-19
Paul's Conversion
God's Block Party
Prep for Youth Sunday

Youth Sunday

04/xx/20xx
04/xx/20xx
05/xx/20xx

05/xx/20xx
05/xx/20xx
05/xx/20xx
05/xx/20xx
06/xx/20xx

06/xx/20xx

K-1st

K-1st

2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th

2nd - 3rd 4th - 5th

ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER

ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER

ALL GRADES IN WORSHIP

OFF

Games

Games

Games

OFF

Science

Science

Science
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