20xx - 20xx Workshop Rotation Model **SEMESTER ONE** Schedule for Season 2

Session & Scripture	DATES	K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Orientation & Registration	Sunday after Labor Day	Registration and Orientation for WRM				
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 1	09/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Science	Games	
Genesis 32:3-12; 24-33:11	09/xx/20xx	Science	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Games	
Jacob and Esau	10/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Science	Storytelling	Games	
God's Block Party	10/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 2	10/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Movement & Games	Science	Arts & Crafts	
Jonah 1 & 3	10/xx/20xx	Science	Storytelling	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	
Jonah	11/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Science	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 3	11/xx/20xx	Science	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	
Matthew 14:22-36	11/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Science	Movement & Games	Storytelling	
Jesus walks on Water	11/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Science	Storytelling	
God's Block Party	Sunday after Thanksgiving	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 4	12/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Science	
Christmas	12/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	Movement & Games	Science	
	12/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	Science	

God's Block Party	Sunday after Christmas	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 5	01/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Science	Arts & Crafts	Games	
John 2:1-11	01/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	Science	Games	
Jesus Turns Water to Wine	01/xx/20xx	Science	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	Games	
20xx - 20xx Workshop Rotation Model SEMESTER TWO Schedule for Season 2						
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 6	01/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Science	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	
Matthew 8:5-13	01/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Science	Arts & Crafts	
Long distance Healing	02/xx/20xx	Science	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	
God's Block Party	02/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 7	02/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Science	Arts & Crafts	Games	
Mark 9:1-8	02/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Science	Arts & Crafts	
Transfiguration	03/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Science	
	03/xx/20xx	Science	Arts & Crafts	Movement & Games	Storytelling	
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 8	03/xx/20xx	Science	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Storytelling	
Luke 22:39-60	03/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Science	Movement & Games	Storytelling	
Prayer in Gethsemane	04/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Arts & Crafts	Science	Storytelling	
God's Block Party	04/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				

		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 9	04/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Science	Games	
Acts 10:9-23	04/xx/20xx	Science	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Games	
Peter's Vision	05/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Science	Storytelling	Games	
		K - 1st	2nd - 3rd	4th - 5th	OFF	
Session 10	05/xx/20xx	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Movement & Games	Science	
Acts 9:1-19	05/xx/20xx	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Arts & Crafts	Science	
Paul's Conversion	05/xx/20xx	Arts & Crafts	Movement & Games	Storytelling	Science	
God's Block Party	05/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
Prep for Youth Sunday	06/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES MEET TOGETHER				
Youth Sunday	06/xx/20xx	ALL GRADES IN WORSHIP				